

RESERVE YOUR TABLE FOR THE

# Valentines Weekend

Friday 14<sup>th</sup> February to Sunday 16<sup>th</sup> February

Choose any three courses for £28 per person

## STARTERS

### ASPARAGUS, CHERVIL AND LEMON SOUP

(G, Ce, D)

### SLOW ROAST CRISPY BELLY PORK

oriental style salad (Se, S, F)

### TWICE BAKED CHEDDAR AND ROSEMARY SOUFFLÉ

pear and sultana chutney, black pepper and sea salt (G, D, Sd)

### SMOKED SALMON PATE

Prawn and avocado salad, dill mayo and crisp bread (F, Mu, G, E, Sd, Cr)

### SWEET AND SOUR TOFU

noodle salad (Sd, S, Se)

## MAINS

### GRILLED FILLET OF SEA BASS

prawn bisque, seasonal greens, creamy parsley mash (F, Cr, D, Sd)

### BREADED BREAST OF CHICKEN

topped with tomato, mozzarella cheese, Parma ham, with a mushroom risotto and white truffle oil (G, D, E, Sd)

### 8OZ FLAT IRON STEAK

spicy tomato sauce with chorizo, roast pepper, roast red onion, stacking chips rocket salad (Sd, G)

### AUBERGINE PANCAKE

roast courgette, sweet peppers, cherry vine tomatoes, mushrooms and a blue cheese cream sauce (G, D, E, Sd)

### GRILLED PORK LOIN CHOP

glazed with honey and thyme with black pudding bon bon, seasonal veg, creamy mash, red wine jus (Sd, G, E, D)

## DESSERTS

### WHITE CHOCOLATE, AMARETTO AND RASPBERRY GATEAUX

raspberry coulis (G, D, E, Sd)

### GLUTEN FREE TIRAMISU

layers of gluten free sponge soaked in coffee liqueur layered with a mascarpone, cream and white wine filling served with chocolate sauce (E, D, Sd)

### LEMON AND GINGER NUT CHEESE CAKE

fresh berries and coulis (G, D, N)

### MILLIONAIRES SHORTBREAD SUNDAE

chocolate and salted caramel ice cream, pieces of home made shortbread, flake, chocolate sauce and whipped cream (E, D, G, N)

### HOT STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

vanilla ice cream (E, D, G, N)

**ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES:** If you or any member of your party are affected by any food allergies or intolerances, please advise a member of our team.  
We cannot guarantee that any items are completely allergen free due to them being produced in a kitchen that contains ingredients with allergens.  
All allergens correct at time of printing.

#### ALLERGEN KEY:

**C:** Crustaceans / **CE:** Celery / **D:** Dairy / **E:** Eggs / **F:** Fish / **P:** Peanuts / **G:** Gluten / **L:** Lupin / **N:** Nuts  
**MO:** Molluscs / **MU:** Mustard / **S:** Soya / **SD:** Sulphur dioxide / **SE:** Sesame seeds